
Please remember, london&country is a fictional bus & coach operator in 1:76 scale & does not exist in real life 
www.londoncountry.info     
    19/07/21 

 
Reigate - Purley                 london&country 
via Redhill, Merstham, Chaldon, Caterham, Whyteleafe, Warlingham, Selsdon              

 
 

Mondays to Saturdays                   
                   

Reigate Bell Street 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 --- --- --- --- --- 
Reigate Red Cross 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822 1922 --- --- --- --- --- 
Timperley Gardens 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 --- --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Bus Station r 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 --- --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Colesmead Road 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 --- --- --- --- --- 
East Surrey College Gatton Park Road 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 --- --- --- --- --- 
Merstham The Feathers r 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 --- --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Crossroads 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 --- --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Road Court Road 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 --- --- --- --- --- 
Caterham Station r 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 --- --- --- --- --- 
Whyteleafe South Station r 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 --- --- --- --- --- 
Upper Warlingham Station r 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 --- --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Green 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 --- --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Sainsbury’s 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 --- --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2023 --- --- --- --- --- 
Chelsham Common Great Park 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926 2026 --- --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1929 2029 --- --- --- --- --- 
Selsdon Sainsbury’s 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 --- --- --- --- --- 
Purley Station r 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 --- --- --- --- --- 

 
 

Sundays & Public Holidays                   
                   

Reigate Bell Street 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Reigate Red Cross 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Timperley Gardens 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Bus Station r 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Colesmead Road 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
East Surrey College Gatton Park Road 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Merstham The Feathers r 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Crossroads 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Road Court Road 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Caterham Station r 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Whyteleafe South Station r 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Upper Warlingham Station r 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Green 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Sainsbury’s 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Chelsham Common Great Park 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Selsdon Sainsbury’s 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Purley Station r 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
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Please remember, london&country is a fictional bus & coach operator in 1:76 scale & does not exist in real life 
www.londoncountry.info     
    19/07/21 

 

 
Purley - Reigate                          london&country 
via Selsdon, Warlingham, Whyteleafe, Caterham, Chaldon, Merstham, Redhill             

 
 

Mondays to Saturdays                   
                   

Purley Station r 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 --- --- --- --- 
Selsdon Sainsbury’s 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055 --- --- --- --- 
Chelsham Common Great Park 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 2001 2101 --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Sainsbury’s 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2104 --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Green 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2107 --- --- --- --- 
Upper Warlingham Station r 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 2011 2111 --- --- --- --- 
Whyteleafe South Station r 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 2114 --- --- --- --- 
Caterham Station r 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Road Court Road 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Crossroads 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2027 2127 --- --- --- --- 
Merstham The Feathers r 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 --- --- --- --- 
East Surrey College Gatton Park Road 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Colesmead Road 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Bus Station r 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 --- --- --- --- 
Timperley Gardens 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2146 --- --- --- --- 
Reigate Red Cross 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056 2156 --- --- --- --- 
Reigate Bell Street 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 2158 --- --- --- --- 

 
 

Sundays & Public Holidays                   
                   

Purley Station r 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Selsdon Sainsbury’s 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Chelsham Common Great Park 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Farleigh The Harrow 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Sainsbury’s 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Warlingham Green 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Upper Warlingham Station r 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Whyteleafe South Station r 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Caterham Station r 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Road Court Road 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Chaldon Crossroads 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Merstham The Feathers r 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
East Surrey College Gatton Park Road 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Colesmead Road 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Redhill Bus Station r 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Timperley Gardens 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Reigate Red Cross 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
Reigate Bell Street 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 
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